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FORESTAL
2020 (01-01-2020 al 31-12-2020)

Especie

Populus xcanadensis
Salix matsudana
Salix matsudana x Salix alba
Salix matsudana x Salix alba
Salix matsudana x Salix nigra
Eucalyptus grandis
Pinus elliottii var. elliottii
Pinus taeda
Prosopis alba
Eucalyptus camaldulensis
Eucalyptus grandis
Pinus elliotti var elliottii x Pinus caribaea var. Hondurensis
Pinus elliottii var. elliottii
Pinus ponderosa
Pinus taeda
Prosopis alba

RAGONESE 22 INTA
GEMINIS INTA CIEF
LOS ARROYOS INTA CIEF
CARAPACHAY INTA CIEF
LEZAMA INTA CIEF

Estacas
Estacas
Estacas
Estacas
Estacas
Plantines
Plantines
Plantines
Plantines
Kilogramos
Kilogramos
Kilogramos
Kilogramos
Kilogramos
Kilogramos
Kilogramos

2.506
3.160
2.782

15.308
16.800

218.120
163.600
507.280
270.000
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